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RESIDENTIAL Revised 08/2021
Required data fields are BOLD*

LIST PRICE*: $ LIST DATE*:  EXPIRATION DATE*:

      EXCEPTION*:    Y   N      AUCTION:    Y   N

REO*:    Y   N    SHORT SALE*:    Y   N         LIMITED SERVICE*:    Y   N           ELECTRONIC CONSENT*:     Y    N 

LISTING CONTRACT TYPE*: Excl Right-to-Sell      Excl Agency      INCOME PRODUCING*:      Y      N

OWNER*:

STREET #*: Street Direction:        STREET NAME:

Street Type: (Ave, Blvd, Hwy, Rd, Etc.)  Unit #: Subdivision:

CITY*: Twp: COUNTY*:

STATE*: ZIP CODE*:

TAX ID*: Additional Tax Id#s:

TAXES*: $ TAX YR*: AREA*:

SCHOOL DISTRICT*: 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY TYPE*:        Single Family       Multiple Use        Other 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY STYLE*:      1 Story      1.5 Story      2 Story      Bi-Level      Chalet

      Multi-Level      Single-Family      Split-Level      Townhomes      Other

APX YR BUILT*:    MANUFACTURED*:      Y      N     CONDO*:      Y      N   Restrictive Covenants:     Y      N

Age Restricted:      Y      N  LAKE ASSOCIATION*:      Y      N   ASSOC*:      Y      N   

Assoc Fee: $            Fee Cycle: (Mo, Qtr, Annual)

Home Dimensions: L1 +W1 +L2 +W2 ACREAGE*: 

GARAGE TYPE*:      Attached      Detached      Carport      Truck Under      None      Other

GARAGE CAPACITY*: Lot Size: L1     +W1        +L2 +W2

Road Between Waterfront:      Y      N         COMMON*:    Y N  WATERFRONT:    Y N   

SEASONS*:     3     4 Water Front Ftg:         Water View:      Lake View      River View      Waterfront View 

Lake Size:     Lake Depth: LAKE/RIVER NAME*: 

Waterfront Type:   Lake     River     Flowage     Pond     Creek     Other  

WATERFRONT ACCESS*:     Y      N

WATERFRONT ACCESS TYPE*:   Covenants      Shared      Exclusive Easement      Owned Frontage 

CONDITION REPORT:       Y       N   ACCESS FEATURES  REPORT:       Y       N  

APX FIN ABOVE GRADE*:    APX FIN BELOW GRADE*:   APX UNFIN ABOVE GRADE*:



BEDROOMS*:   FULL BATHS*:      PARTIAL BATHS*:

Room      Level Est. Size     Floor

LIVING RM*

KITCHEN*

Dining Rm

Dining Area

Family Rm

Laundry Rm

Rec Rm

Bonus Rm

Office

Den

3-Season Rm

Loft

Other

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

Room      Level Est. Size     Floor

Entry/Foyer

Pantry

BR*

BR

BR

BR

BR

BA

BA

Sauna

4-Season Rm

Workshop

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

L       x W

BASEMENT* (Max 3)
 Cellar
 Crawlspace
 Full
 Fully Finished
 Lookout
 Partial
 Partially Finished
 Silo
 Slab
 Walkout
 None
 Other- See Remarks

COOLING* (Max 3)
 Central
 Geothermal
 Wall Unit
 Window
 None
 Other- See Remarks

Driveway (Max 3)
 Asphalt
 Concrete
 Gravel
 Rock- Crushed
 Shared
 Stone
 None
 Other- See Remarks

Virtual Tour URL (unbranded only):

APX UNFIN BELOW GRADE*:      Seller Financing:       Y      N  

Seller Financing Remarks:

VOW*:    Y     N    VOW AVM:*    Y     N    VOW BLOG*:     Y      N    DISPLAY ADDRESS*:     Y     N

REALTOR.COM*:     Y     N   SYNDICATION*:     Homes.com       None               IDX*:     Y     N

IDX PUBLIC COMMENT*:     Y      N    VIRTUAL TOUR*:     Y     N  



EXTERIOR* (Max 4)
 Aluminum

Asbestos
 Asphalt
 Brick
 Cedar
 Cement
 Composite
 Hardboard
 Log
 Metal
 Permastone
 Slate
 Steel
 Stone
 Stucco
 Vinyl
 Wood
 None

Other- See Remarks

ELECTRIC (Max 3)
Circuit Breaker

 Combo
 Fuses
 Underground
 None

Other- See Remarks

EXCLUDED* (Max 12)
AC Wall Unit
Accessibility Features
Air Exchanger
Boat Lift
Ceiling Fans
Central Vac

 Dishwasher
 Dock
 Dryer

Equipment- See Remarks
 Freezer

Garage Opener
Garage Disposal
Hot Tub
Landscaping- New Cons.
Lawn- New Cons.
LP Tank

 Microwave
 Oven/Range
 Playset

Pool- Above Ground
Range Hood

 Refrigerator
 Sauna

Sellers Personal
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